INTERNAL
Technical specification code: GRI-GRI-MAT-E&C-0001
Version no. 3 dated 09/09/2022
Subject: GSCH007 – High Temperature Bare Conductor.
Application Areas
Perimeter: Global
Staff Function: -
Service Function: -

COMMON LIST                                                                             09/09/2022
GS Type
Code Type Code Words
Distribution
Company
and Country
Country
Code TAM Description
GSCH007/001 PMC-I ROVINJ Enel Brazil T310454 CABO,217,3MM,ROVINJ,ACCC, 69/138,GSCH7/1
GSCH007/002
PMC-I
LINNET Enel Brazil T310072
CONDUTOR ALUMINIO ACCC LINNET 218,1mm²,
69/138 kV, ALUMINIO 1350 COM ALMA DE FIBRA
DE CARBONO,GSCH007/2
GSCH007/004 PMC-I LISBON Enel Brazil T310453 CABO, 349,6MM,LISBON,ACCC, 69/138, GSCH7/4
GSCH007/005 PMC-I DOVE Enel Brazil T310452 CABO,408,6MM,DOVE,ACCC, 69/138,GSCH7/5
GSCH007/008 PMC-I DRAKE Enel Brazil T310451 CABO,590,6MM,DRAKE,ACCC, 69/138,GSCH7/8
GSCH007/015 PMC-II AMPERE Enel Brazil T310450 CABO,216,5MM,AMPERE,ACCS,
69/138,GSCH7/15
GSCH007/016 PMC-II KIRCHHOFF Enel Brazil T310449 CABO,247MM,KIRCHHOF,ACCS,
69/138,GSCH7/16
GSCH007/018 PMC-II FARADAY Enel Brazil T310448 CABO,350MM,FARADAY,ACCS, 69/138,GSCH7/18
GSCH007/019 PMC-II MAXWELL Enel Brazil T310447 CABO,408MM,MAXWELL,ACCS,
69/138,GSCH7/19
GSCH007/022 PMC-II PACINOTTI Enel Brazil T310446 CABO,585MM,PACINOTT,ACCS,
69/138,GSCH7/22
GSCH007/023 PMC-II 186-AT1/28 Enel Brazil T310445 CABO,224,7MM,AT1/28,ACPR, 69/138,GSCH7/23
GSCH007/024 PMC-II 289-AT1/38 Enel Brazil T310444 CABO,339,5MM,AT1/38,ACPR, 69/138,GSCH7/24
GSCH007/026 PMC-II 459-AT1/64 Enel Brazil T310443 CABO,548,1MM,AT1/64,ACPR, 69/138, GSCH7/26
GSCH007/028 PMC-II THOMSON Enel Brazil T310442 CABO,232MM,THOMSON,TACCS
,69/138,GSCH7/28
GSCH007/029 PMC-II OHM Enel Brazil T310441 CABO,340,1MM,OHM,T-ACCS, 69/138,GSCH7/29
GSCH007/031 PMC-II HENRY Enel Brazil T310440 CABO,544MM,HENRY,T-ACCS, 69/138,GSCH7/31
GSCH007/040 MMC 297-T16 Enel Brazil T310439 CABO,175MM,291T16,ACCRTW,69/138,GSCH7/4
0
GSCH007/042 MMC HAWK 477 TW Enel Brazil T310173 CABO,281MM,HAWK,ACCR/TW,69/138,GSCH7/4
2
GSCH007/043 MMC OSWEGO Enel Brazil T310172 CABO,390MM,OSWEG,ACCR/TW,69/138,GSCH7/
43
GSCH007/045 MMC CURLEW 1033
TW Enel Brazil T310171 CABO,590MM,CURLE,ACCR/TW,69/138,GSCH7/4
5
GSCH007/061 ACSS ACSS/TW-198 Enel Brazil T310170 CABO,197,9MM,ACCR/TW198,69/138,GSCH7/61
GSCH007/062 ACSS ACSS/TW-280 Enel Brazil T310169 CABO,280,9MM,ACCR/TW,69/138, GSCH7/62
GSCH007/063 ACSS ACSS/TW-364 Enel Brazil T310168 CABO,364MM,ACCR/TW,69/138, GSCH7/63
GSCH007/065 ACSS ACSS/TW-546 Enel Brazil T310167 CABO,546MM,ACCR/TW,69/138, GSCH7/65
GSCH007/081 GAP GZTACSR-186 Enel Brazil T310166 CABO,186,47MM,GZTACSR,69/138,GSCH7/81
GSCH007/082 GAP GZTACSR-293 Enel Brazil T310165 CABO,292,95MM,GZTACSR,69/138,GSCH7/82
GSCH007/084 GAP GZTACSR-462 Enel Brazil T310164 CABO,462,1MM,GZTACSR,69/138, GSCH7/84
GSCH007/004 PMC-I LISBON Edistribución
España 310008 CONDUCTOR ALTA CAPACIDAD ACCC LISBON
SEGUN NORMA GSCH007 (GSCH007/004)
GSCH007/040 MMC 297-T16 Edesur Argentina 0101-0493 Conductor de alta capacidad (ACCR) - 175 mm2
GSCH007/042 MMC HAWK 477 TW Edesur Argentina 0101-0494 Conductor de alta capacidad (ACCR) - 281 mm2
GSCH007/044 MMC WABASH Edesur Argentina 0101-0495 Conductor de alta capacidad (ACCR) - 449 mm2
25/26
INTERNAL
Technical specification code: GRI-GRI-MAT-E&C-0001